

Misc.case. - 332/2022
Prob.Suit -14/2013

Order no. 56, dt.- 11.12.23

Today is fixed for steps.

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner also files an application u/o 22 rule 3 read with section 151 cpc.

Copy not served. None moved.

Petition be kept with the record.

Fix 15.03.24 for hearing of the misc case.

Addl. Dist. Judge,
2nd Court,Howrah.