

Order no. 60 dt.27.08.24

Today is fixed for hearing of the misc.

Parties takes no step .

Due to resolution by local Bar Association.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 14.11.24 for hearing of the misc. case.

Additional District Judge
2nd Court,Howrah